		1000 Rochester Hills Dr ochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600
HILLS		Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org
File Number: 2018-0312		
File ID:	2018-0312 Type: Agreement Status	: Consent Agenda
Version:	1 Reference: Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
	File Created Date	: 07/20/2018
File Name:	City Council is asked to approve a DAS (DistributedFinal ActionAntenna Systems)/Small Cell License Agreementbetween the City of Rochester Hills and Mobilitie,L.L.C.	:
Title label:	Request for Approval of a Distributed Antenna Systems (DAS)/Small Ce Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Mobilitie, L.L.C., Ne Beach, CA	
Notes:		
Sponsors:	Enactment Date:	:
Attachments:	073018 Agenda Summary.pdf, DAS & Small Cell Enactment Number: Agreement.pdf	:
Contact:	Hearing Date:	:
Drafter:	Effective Date	:
History of Legis	ative File	
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date: Action: Sent To: Due Date:	Return Result: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2018-0312

Title

Request for Approval of a Distributed Antenna Systems (DAS)/Small Cell License Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Mobilitie, L.L.C., Newport Beach, CA

Body

Whereas, Mobilitie, L.L.C., has applied for and requests City Council to approve a Distributed Antenna Systems (DAS)/Small Cell License Agreement with a 10-year term.

Therefore, Be It Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves Mobilitie, L.L.C.'s request for a DAS/Small Cell License Agreement with the City of Rochester Hills.

Be It Further Resolved, that the City Council authorizes the Mayor to sign the DAS/Small Cell License Agreement and to undertake any and all other necessary and appropriate action in furtherance thereof.